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Uriin

5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

5700X 3.

4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

7700X 4.

7700X 4.

7800X3D

7800X3D

9800X3D

7900X 4.

9900X 4.

50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

40GHZ ©64MB AM5 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

125,35
usb

132,25
usb

225,40
usb

263,35
usb

350,75
usb

389,85
usb

468,05
usb

533,60
usb

364,55
usb

486,45
usb



